
Noms Club Catégorie Passage

1 Camille ABRY AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:00:00

2 Eloise MONTAGNON AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:02:00

3 Alessia DUCRET AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:04:00

4 Julia BOTTE GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:06:00

5 Lilia SALEM CMOVENISSIEUX GR Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:08:00

6 Clémentine SCHAEFFER AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:10:00

7 Clémentine FLORY LYON GR Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:12:00

8 Ilhana MUJEZINOVIC CMOVENISSIEUX GR Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:14:00

9 Sarah LE JAMTEL CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:16:00

10 Elena SANCHEZ GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:18:00

11 Margaux CAFFIER GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:20:00

12 Anjéa MARTIN-GARIN GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:22:00

13 Adelie FORESTIER AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:24:00

14 Eva PUSIOL GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:26:00

15 Juliette ALLARD LYON GR Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:28:00

16 Stella LANDAU LYON GR Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:30:00

17 Lilou CHAFFARDON AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:32:00

18 Carla COTRO RODRIGUEZ AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:34:00

19 Eloise MONTAGNON AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:36:00

20 Camille ABRY AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:38:00

21 Julia BOTTE GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:40:00

22 Alessia DUCRET AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:42:00

23 Clémentine SCHAEFFER AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:44:00

24 Lilia SALEM CMOVENISSIEUX GR Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:46:00

25 Ilhana MUJEZINOVIC CMOVENISSIEUX GR Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:48:00

26 Clémentine FLORY LYON GR Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:50:00

27 Elena SANCHEZ GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:52:00

28 Sarah LE JAMTEL CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:54:00

29 Anjéa MARTIN-GARIN GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 10:56:00

30 Margaux CAFFIER GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 10:58:00

31 Eva PUSIOL GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 11:00:00

32 Adelie FORESTIER AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 11:02:00

33 Stella LANDAU LYON GR Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 11:04:00

Categories: Nationale B 10-11 ans GR
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34 Juliette ALLARD LYON GR Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 11:06:00

35 Carla COTRO RODRIGUEZ AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 10-11 ans GR Mas 11:08:00

36 Lilou CHAFFARDON AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 10-11 ans GR ML 11:10:00

Noms Club Catégorie Passage

1 Elonie BLANDIN AEB GYM CHAMBERY Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 11:30:00

2 Anais BAUDIN AS FONTAINE Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 11:32:00

3 Isilwen MARCHI-AUGUSTE AS FONTAINE Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 11:34:00

4 Julia VERGAIN CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 11:36:00

5 Sara SERABIAN VALENCE GYM Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 11:38:00

6 Camille LEBOIDRE GYM TREVOUX Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 11:40:00

7 Lilou EYRAUD BELLEGARDE GYM Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 11:42:00

8 Mathilde BOURETTE MONISTROL GYM Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 11:44:00

9 Aissia KEU-RIFFI CORBAS GR Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 11:46:00

10 Faustine CAIRE-SELIN CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 11:48:00

11 Mahault HARMEL LYON GR Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 11:50:00

12 Lilou COLLIN LYON GR Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 11:52:00

13 Léa PONCETY JLBOURG GR Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 11:54:00

14 Léonie BOURHIS LYON GR Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 11:56:00

15 Romeane BOYER-ENJOLRAS CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 11:58:00

16 Fanny D'EMILIO AS FONTAINE Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:00:00

17 Emma DEMARE GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:02:00

18 Emmy CLOUZEAU LYON GR Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:04:00

19 Sarah BENOIT JLBOURG GR Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:06:00

20 Océane NOE GYM TREVOUX Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:08:00

21 Lea RAFFIN CHASSIEU GR Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:10:00

22 Charlotte RICHARD LA RIOMOISE Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:12:00

23 Manon FEBURIE GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:14:00

24 Emma MONTANDON CORBAS GR Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:16:00

25 Océane DELHORME GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:18:00

26 Amelie PERRIER GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:20:00

27 Alicia MERLE GYM et RYTHME CROLLES Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:22:00

28 Fanny PONTAROLLO GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:24:00

29 Camille PUSCIAN LYON GR Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:26:00

30 Léna lou MARGOTIN LYON GR Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:28:00

31 Clara BARBES AS FONTAINE Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:30:00

32 Eve MIGNOTTE GYM TREVOUX Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:32:00

33 Clemence LONGEFAY CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:34:00

34 Zoé CASTAGNETTI JLBOURG GR Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:36:00

35 Lou ACTIS BELLEGARDE GYM Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:38:00

36 Mélanie TORRE GYM et RYTHME CROLLES Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:40:00

37 Alycia GACHET LA RIOMOISE Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:42:00

38 Laura PEINETTI VALENCE GYM Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:44:00

39 Lara DELLA LONGA BELLEGARDE GYM Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:46:00

40 Solène OLTRA AEB GYM CHAMBERY Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:48:00

41 Victoria NAVET ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:50:00

42 Louisa HALL VALENCE GYM Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:52:00

43 Eva SERMET CORBAS GR Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:54:00

44 Léna CHARRE JLBOURG GR Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 12:56:00

45 Emilie VOIRIN JLBOURG GR Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 12:58:00

46 Eva BLANC LA RIOMOISE Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 13:00:00

Pause - 11:12

Subdvision 2 : 11:30 - 13:30
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47 Aline ROGER CORBAS GR Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 13:02:00

48 Maelle PARINAUD ISM GYM Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 13:04:00

49 Chloé CHARROPPIN AS FONTAINE Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 13:06:00

50 Amandine BLANDIN AEB GYM CHAMBERY Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 13:08:00

51 Salomé BILLON-LAROUTE GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 13:10:00

52 Elisa MOREL LYON GR Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 13:12:00

53 Maelys SUBLET CORBAS GR Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 13:14:00

54 Pauline GOMEZ AEB GYM CHAMBERY Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 13:16:00

55 Elyzabeth GARAY ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 13:18:00

56 Léane MINICILLO COSF GR Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 13:20:00

57 Verane DELCROIX LYON MONTCHAT GR Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 13:22:00

58 Leana BRANCO CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Federale 14-15 ans GR 2 Cer 13:24:00

59 Lola GERMAIN BELLEGARDE GYM Federale 12-13 ans GR 2 Cor 13:26:00

Noms Club Catégorie Passage

1 Elea PLACE GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Bal 15:15:00

2 Chiara CHARLAT EG GANNAT Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Cer 15:17:00

3 Claire GAUFFIER ROMAGNAT GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Bal 15:19:00

4 Lilou PAQUET AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Cer 15:21:00

5 Carline LUCIEN AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Bal 15:23:00

6 Romane BELAGRA GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Cer 15:25:00

7 Maria MICALLEF GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Bal 15:27:00

8 Jade GAUTHEY JLBOURG GR Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Cer 15:29:00

9 Raquel GOUGOUZIAN LYON GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Bal 15:31:00

10 Enola VAZEILLE LA BELLERIVOISE Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Cer 15:33:00

11 Marie DUPRAZ AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Bal 15:35:00

12 Noémie ALEXANDRE AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Cer 15:37:00

13 Ambre BLUMET AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Bal 15:39:00

14 Camille ROAT CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Cer 15:41:00

15 Sofia BOUL GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Bal 15:43:00

16 Lou AUGUSTIN AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Cer 15:45:00

17 Clara AVOT GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Bal 15:47:00

18 Chloé ENGRAND JLBOURG GR Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Cer 15:49:00

19 Anaé RODRIGUEZ GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Bal 15:51:00

20 Eva HERTRICH JLBOURG GR Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Cer 15:53:00

21 Eline DORIDANT GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Bal 15:55:00

22 Jeanne DUPARC ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Cer 15:57:00

23 Thalys céliane PAYET BIJOUX CMOVENISSIEUX GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Bal 15:59:00

24 Valentine ROZIER GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Cer 16:01:00

25 Capucine DEFUDES LYON GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Bal 16:03:00

26 Elea PLACE GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Cor 16:05:00

27 Anaïs CHEVALIER LYON GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Bal 16:07:00

28 Claire GAUFFIER ROMAGNAT GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Cor 16:09:00

29 Chiara CHARLAT EG GANNAT Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Mas 16:11:00

30 Carline LUCIEN AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Cor 16:13:00

31 Lilou PAQUET AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Mas 16:15:00

32 Maria MICALLEF GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Cor 16:17:00

33 Romane BELAGRA GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Mas 16:19:00

34 Raquel GOUGOUZIAN LYON GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Cor 16:21:00

Subdvision 1 : 15:15 - 17:00

Categories: Nationale B 14-15 ans GR,Nationale B 16-17 ans GR
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 - 15:15
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35 Jade GAUTHEY JLBOURG GR Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Mas 16:23:00

36 Marie DUPRAZ AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Cor 16:25:00

37 Enola VAZEILLE LA BELLERIVOISE Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Mas 16:27:00

38 Ambre BLUMET AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Cor 16:29:00

39 Noémie ALEXANDRE AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Mas 16:31:00

40 Sofia BOUL GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Cor 16:33:00

41 Camille ROAT CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Mas 16:35:00

42 Clara AVOT GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Cor 16:37:00

43 Lou AUGUSTIN AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Mas 16:39:00

44 Anaé RODRIGUEZ GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Cor 16:41:00

45 Chloé ENGRAND JLBOURG GR Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Mas 16:43:00

46 Eline DORIDANT GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Cor 16:45:00

47 Eva HERTRICH JLBOURG GR Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Mas 16:47:00

48 Thalys céliane PAYET BIJOUX CMOVENISSIEUX GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Cor 16:49:00

49 Jeanne DUPARC ALLOBROGE ANNECY Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Mas 16:51:00

50 Capucine DEFUDES LYON GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Cor 16:53:00

51 Valentine ROZIER GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale B 16-17 ans GR Mas 16:55:00

52 Anaïs CHEVALIER LYON GR Nationale B 14-15 ans GR Cor 16:57:00

Noms Club Catégorie Passage

1 Leelou DEBAIN LA RIOMOISE Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 17:15:00

2 Manon CHASSOUX CORBAS GR Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 17:17:00

3 Marie MOSCA AS FONTAINE Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 17:19:00

4 Luna VAUCHELLE LYON GR Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 17:21:00

5 Clémence NURY COSF GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 17:23:00

6 Amandine KOLB ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 17:25:00

7 Caroline LEVY ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 17:27:00

8 Emilie TEISSIER ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 17:29:00

9 Elsa PEINETTI VALENCE GYM Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 17:31:00

10 Anne sophie DONZEL CORBAS GR Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 17:33:00

11 Emilie SANTIA-ANDREWS COURNON GYMNASTIQUE Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 17:35:00

12 Laurine LEIFFLEN GYM et RYTHME CROLLES Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 17:37:00

13 Morgane GENOUEL-REHAULT LA RIOMOISE Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 17:39:00

14 Lisa MULLER CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 17:41:00

15 Flavie THAIZE AS FONTAINE Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 17:43:00

16 Alixe GARCIA LYON MONTCHAT GR Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 17:45:00

17 Meriem BENSMAILI VALENCE GYM Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 17:47:00

18 Amandine HUGUES ALJF AMBERIEU Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 17:49:00

19 Lou D'AMEDOR DE MOLLANS VALENCE GYM Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 17:51:00

20 Emmanuelle GIMENEZ LYON MONTCHAT GR Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 17:53:00

21 Rose-alice PAGES GYM et RYTHME CROLLES Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 17:55:00

22 Eloise GIANGRECO MIONS GR Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 17:57:00

23 Fanny VINCIGUERRA MIONS GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 17:59:00

24 Marlène LONGO CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 18:01:00

25 Manon DUQUESNOY AEB GYM CHAMBERY Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 18:03:00

26 Louane ROUEL ROMAGNAT GYM Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 18:05:00

27 Océane JANY VALENCE GYM Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 18:07:00

28 Aurélie ABRAM LA RIOMOISE Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 18:09:00

29 Claire DECITRE LYON GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 18:11:00

30 Elisa PROCACCI GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 18:13:00

31 Chloé BONNOT LA RIOMOISE Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 18:15:00

Pause - 17:00

Subdvision 2 : 17:15 - 18:57

Categories: Federale 16-17 ans GR ,Federale 18 ans et plus GR
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32 Myriam BENHASSINE CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 18:17:00

33 Yohan MARTINON EG GANNAT Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 18:19:00

34 Alyssa BELLOCQ MIONS GR Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 18:21:00

35 Chloé BOUVIER-BARTHE ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 18:23:00

36 Manon JEANJEAN LYON MONTCHAT GR Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 18:25:00

37 Eva VOIRGARD VALENCE GYM Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 18:27:00

38 Mégane PELISSIER LA RIOMOISE Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 18:29:00

39 Maëva CHOMETTON COSF GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 18:31:00

40 Laureen COING BOYAT MIONS GR Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 18:33:00

41 Héloïse FRANC GYM TREVOUX Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 18:35:00

42 Tiffany MORTAS GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 18:37:00

43 Ellia ORNSTEIN BELLEGARDE GYM Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 18:39:00

44 Fiori MINGOIA LUYA CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 18:41:00

45 Lucie CHANAT LA BELLERIVOISE Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 18:43:00

46 Maeva BARONIO AEB GYM CHAMBERY Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 18:45:00

47 Sarah GAUDRY MONTANAY GR Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 18:47:00

48 Clémence RAFFIN GYM et RYTHME CROLLES Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 18:49:00

49 Anne-lise VALLET COURNON GYMNASTIQUE Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 18:51:00

50 Adriana PERRIER ALLOBROGE ANNECY Federale 18 ans et plus GR Rub 18:53:00

51 Gwenaelle BENOIT AEB GYM CHAMBERY Federale 16-17 ans GR Bal 18:55:00

Noms Club Catégorie Passage

1 Velina PUSIOL GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale A 12-13 ans GR Cor 19:15:00

2 Assia KHALILD JLBOURG GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Mas 19:17:00

3 Noemie LECONTE GRENOBLE GYM Nationale A 12-13 ans GR Cor 19:19:00

4 Laurine REBORA JLBOURG GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Mas 19:21:00

5 Lina BETTAHAR GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale A 12-13 ans GR Cor 19:23:00

6 Camille SACCO GYM et RYTHME CROLLES Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Mas 19:25:00

7 Keylia FAZ GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale A 12-13 ans GR Cor 19:27:00

8 Léa CHARREL CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Mas 19:29:00

9 Dana BOUCHAFA GRENOBLE GYM Nationale A 12-13 ans GR Cor 19:31:00

10 Oceane GEOFFRAY CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Mas 19:33:00

11 Mayssane DEKHANE CMOVENISSIEUX GR Nationale A 12-13 ans GR Cor 19:35:00

12 Marylou DURANDEAU CHASSIEU GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Mas 19:37:00

13 Lina DEKHANE CMOVENISSIEUX GR Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Mas 19:39:00

14 Gaëlle SAUDER GYM et RYTHME CROLLES Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Mas 19:41:00

15 Clara BOSSET GRENOBLE GYM Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Mas 19:43:00

16 Cecile BRESSE LYON GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Mas 19:45:00

17 Marielle SOARES AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Mas 19:47:00

18 Louise MIACHON GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Mas 19:49:00

19 Inès BELABBAS CORBAS GR Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Mas 19:51:00

20 Victoria-alizée JAMMES GYM TREVOUX Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Mas 19:53:00

21 Louane LAFFAGE AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale A 16-17 ans GR Cor 19:55:00

22 Léa BILOT JLBOURG GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Mas 19:57:00

23 Marion PUTIGNY JLBOURG GR Nationale A 16-17 ans GR Cor 19:59:00

24 Velina PUSIOL GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale A 12-13 ans GR Cer 20:01:00

25 Romane PETITJEAN JLBOURG GR Nationale A 18 ans et plus GR Rub 20:03:00

26 Noemie LECONTE GRENOBLE GYM Nationale A 12-13 ans GR Cer 20:05:00

27 Justine GUILLAUD GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale A 18 ans et plus GR Rub 20:07:00

28 Lina BETTAHAR GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale A 12-13 ans GR Cer 20:09:00

29 Célie JUSTON GRENOBLE GYM Nationale A 18 ans et plus GR Rub 20:11:00

Subdvision 3 : 19:15 - 21:00

Categories: Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR,Nationale A 12-13 ans GR,Nationale A 14-15 ans GR,Nationale A 16-17 ans GR,Nationale A 18 ans et plus GR

Pause - 18:57
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30 Keylia FAZ GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale A 12-13 ans GR Cer 20:13:00

31 Assia KHALILD JLBOURG GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Lib 20:15:00

32 Dana BOUCHAFA GRENOBLE GYM Nationale A 12-13 ans GR Cer 20:17:00

33 Laurine REBORA JLBOURG GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Lib 20:19:00

34 Mayssane DEKHANE CMOVENISSIEUX GR Nationale A 12-13 ans GR Cer 20:21:00

35 Camille SACCO GYM et RYTHME CROLLES Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Lib 20:23:00

36 Lina DEKHANE CMOVENISSIEUX GR Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Rub 20:25:00

37 Léa CHARREL CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Lib 20:27:00

38 Clara BOSSET GRENOBLE GYM Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Rub 20:29:00

39 Oceane GEOFFRAY CLUB GYMNIQUE RILLIEUX Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Lib 20:31:00

40 Marielle SOARES AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Rub 20:33:00

41 Marylou DURANDEAU CHASSIEU GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Lib 20:35:00

42 Inès BELABBAS CORBAS GR Nationale A 14-15 ans GR Rub 20:37:00

43 Gaëlle SAUDER GYM et RYTHME CROLLES Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Lib 20:39:00

44 Louane LAFFAGE AEB GYM CHAMBERY Nationale A 16-17 ans GR Lib 20:41:00

45 Cecile BRESSE LYON GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Lib 20:43:00

46 Marion PUTIGNY JLBOURG GR Nationale A 16-17 ans GR Lib 20:45:00

47 Louise MIACHON GRENOBLE GYM Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Lib 20:47:00

48 Romane PETITJEAN JLBOURG GR Nationale A 18 ans et plus GR Lib 20:49:00

49 Victoria-alizée JAMMES GYM TREVOUX Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Lib 20:51:00

50 Justine GUILLAUD GR BOURGOIN JALLIEU Nationale A 18 ans et plus GR Lib 20:53:00

51 Léa BILOT JLBOURG GR Nationale B 18 ans et plus GR Lib 20:55:00

52 Célie JUSTON GRENOBLE GYM Nationale A 18 ans et plus GR Lib 20:57:00

PALMARES - 21:00
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